
2011 Division I Baseball Attendance
Compiled by Tami Cutler, Wichita State Athletic Media Relations

Phone: (316) 978-5559 • Email: tcutler@goshockers.com

Report #15 — 5/31/11
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,534 400,295 38
 2. Ole Miss 8,156 261,006 32
 3. Arkansas 7,932 245,907 31
 4. South Carolina 7,390 258,651 35
 5. Texas 6,537 222,270 34
 6. Mississippi State 6,103 189,218 31
 7. Florida State 4,753 152,096 32
 8. Creighton 4,479 125,430 28
 9. Clemson 4,307 137,837 32
 10. TCU 4,217 139,169 33
11.  Texas A&M 3,922 133,363 34
12. Alabama 3,904 128,854 33
13. Florida 3,858 134,582 34
 14. Rice 3,517 112,544 32
15. Southern Miss 3,495 90,884 26
16. Wichita State 3,460 110,723 32
17. Hawaii 3,320 116,222 35
18. Louisiana-Lafayette 3,313 92,784 28
19. Arizona State 3,213 96,399 30
20. Virginia 2,979 95,356 32
21. Auburn 2,967 97,919 33
22. East Carolina 2,926 99,516 34
23. Miami, Fla. 2,895 98,445 34
24. Texas Tech 2,771 91,472 33
25. Tulane 2,759 96,577 35
26. Baylor 2,689 80,671 30
27. Vanderbilt 2,577 79,895 31
28. Nebraska 2,366 70,985 30
29. Georgia 2,262 61,077 27
30. Oregon State 2,206 59,565 27
31. Fresno State 2,019 56,559 28
32. Cal State Fullerton 1,972 49,311 25
33. Oregon 1,814 52,616 29
34. Stanford 1,649 37,942 23
  Kentucky 1,649 51,149 31
36. Georgia Southern 1,631 48,932 30
37. Georgia Tech 1,550 49,603 32
 38. South Florida 1,537 43,476 27
39. Tennessee 1,455 50,956 35
 40. North Carolina 1,372 46,651 34
 41. Troy 1,313 44,659 34 
42. Oklahoma 1,305 41,778 32
43. New Mexico 1,294 29,774 23
 44. South Alabama 1,214 36,425 30

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,534 400,295 38
 2. Ole Miss 8,156 261,006 32
 3. South Carolina 7,390 258,651 35
 4. Arkansas 7,932 245,907 31
 5. Texas 6,537 222,270 34
 6. Mississippi State 6,103 189,218 31
 7. Florida State 4,753 152,096 32
 8. TCU 4,217 139,169 33
 9. Clemson 4,307 137,837 32
10. Florida 3,858 134,582 34
11.  Texas A&M 3,922 133,363 34
12. Alabama 3,904 128,854 33
 13. Creighton 4,479 125,430 28
14. Hawaii 3,320 116,222 35
 15. Rice 3,517 112,544 32
16. Wichita State 3,460 110,723 32
17. East Carolina 2,926 99,516 34
18. Miami, Fla. 2,895 98,445 34
19. Auburn 2,967 97,919 33
20. Tulane 2,759 96,577 35
21. Arizona State 3,213 96,399 30
22. Virginia 2,979 95,356 32
23. Louisiana-Lafayette 3,313 92,784 28
24. Texas Tech 2,771 91,472 33
25. Southern Miss 3,495 90,884 26
26. Baylor 2,689 80,671 30
27. Vanderbilt 2,577 79,895 31
28. Nebraska 2,366 70,985 30
29. Georgia 2,262 61,077 27
30. Oregon State 2,206 59,565 27
31. Fresno State 2,019 56,559 28
32. Oregon 1,814 52,616 29
33. Kentucky 1,649 51,149 31
34. Tennessee 1,455 50,956 35
35. Georgia Tech 1,550 49,603 32
36. Cal State Fullerton 1,972 49,311 25
37. Georgia Southern 1,631 48,932 30
 38. North Carolina 1,372 46,651 34
 39. Troy 1,313 44,659 34
 40. South Florida 1,537 43,476 27 
41. Oklahoma 1,305 41,778 32
42. Stanford 1,649 37,942 23
43. Kansas State 1,129 37,743 29


